www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 103
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Switch Housing: UL94-HB
Terminals: Solder lug, silver-plated
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Panel mount
Illuminated
Standard green, red and yellow
LED options
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Networking
Computers/servers
Performance audio
Instrumentation
Low power on/off designs
External hard drives and modems
A = SPST
OFF-(ON)
B = SPST
OFF-ON
CIRCUIT
BLK = Black
HOUSING
COLOR
GRN= Green
RED = Red
YEL = Yellow
ACTUATOR
COLOR
N = None
GRN= Green
RED = Red
YEL = Yellow
LED
COLOR
N = None
MARKING
S = Solder Lug
TERMINATION
RP 3508
SCHEMATIC PANEL MOUNTING